HFB

GEHAUSE-LAGEREINHEITEN

Kurzz.
der
Einheit

owi 20
OWwIS 20
Oowli 25
OWIS 25
Oowi 30
OWIS 30
OowI 35
OWIS 35
Oowl 40
OWIS 40
Oowl 45
OWIS 45
Oowl 50
OWIS 50

Wellen-
durch-
messer

d
20

25

30

35

40

45

50

Kurzz.
des
Lagers

SA 204
SB 204
SA 205
SB 205
SA 206
SB 206
SA 207
SB 207
SA 208
SB 208
SA 209
SB 209
SA 210
SB 210

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

Gewicht

kg

0,45
0,45
0,52
0,48
0,77
0,75

1,40
1,40
1,60
1,55

03/05

112
112
124
124
142
142
155
155
172
172
180
180
190
190

90
90
99
99
116,5
116,5
130
130
143,5
143,5
148,5
148,5
157
157

owl

Abmessungen in mm

A

62
62
70
70
80
80
92
92
105
105
110
110
118
118

G

R /s
R /s
R /s
R /s
R /s
R /s
R /s
R /s
R /s
R /s
R /s
R /s
R /s
R /s

K

11,5
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,5
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

B

31
25
31
27
35,7
30
38,9
32
43,7
34
43,7
41,2
43,7
43,5

B1

34
28,5
35
31
39,2
34,5
44,4
38,5
50,2
42,3
51,7
50,0
50,7
50,6

Typenreihe OowI

OWIS
f—— B] —
OWIS
Tragzahlen
B2 b C dyn. stat.
c KN  coKN

22 10,5 10 12,8 6,6
22 10,5 10 12,8 6,6
23 11,6 12 14,0 7.8
23 11,6 12 14,0 7.8
25 1256 13 19.5 11,3
25 1256 13 19.5 11,3
28 150 13 25,5 15,3
28 150 13 25,5 15,3
31 17,56 13 32,5 19.8
31 17,5 13 32,5 19.8
33 19.0 14 32,5 20,4
33 190 14 32,5 20,4
33 18,0 15 35,0 23,2
33 180 15 35,0 23,2
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